9:00 am

9:15 am
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

Child Fatality Review Team
Hampton Inn, Boise
November 3, 2022

Welcome, Confidentiality Agreements and Team Updates
Tahna Barton, Chair, Idaho Child Fatality Review Team

Executive Session: Case Reviews and Discussion

9:15 am
10:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:45 am

3:00 pm

Adjourn

2020 Homicide _Undetermined Reviews
Break

Reviews — continued

Working Lunch - Reviews — continued
Reviews — continued

Break

Reviews — continued



