

## Child Fatality Review Team Hampton Inn, Boise November 3, 2022

9:00 am	Welcome, Confidentiality Agreements and Team Updates Tahna Barton, Chair, Idaho Child Fatality Review Team	
<b>9:15 am</b> 4:00 pm	Executive Session: Case Reviews and Discussion	
	9:15 am	2020 Homicide _Undetermined Reviews
	10:45 am	Break
	11:00 am	<b>Reviews – continued</b>
	12:00 pm	Working Lunch - <b>Reviews – continued</b>
	1:00 pm	<b>Reviews – continued</b>
	2:45 am	Break
	3:00 pm	<b>Reviews – continued</b>

4:00 pm Adjourn